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Collezione MOBILI

Codice

Descrizione

3093-CA
3093-MA
3093-GU
3093-DE
3093-FP
3093-LE

2010

Chester Doppio mobile da bagno finitura Mogano
(1610x600)

Marmo Bianco Carrara
Marmo Nero Marquinia
Marmo Verde Guatemala
Marmo Emperador Dark
Marmo Fior di Pesco
Marmo Rosso Lepanto

Lavabo sottopiano bianco

G ENTRY H O M E

Tavarnelle - Barberino, Firenze
tel.+39 0558071159-190
fax.+39 0558071185
gentry-home.com



